
Beers
Corona 
Peroni 
Peroni 0.0% 

£5.00
£5.00
£4.00

Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Sprite Zero
Bottle Green Elderfl ower
Bottle Green Apple
Frobisher’s Juices

£3.20
£2.95
£3.20
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£2.75

Kombucha
Smoothies
Protien Shake
Health Shot
Still Water
Sparkling Water

£3.25
£4.50
£4.50
£2.75
£1.75
£1.95

Hot Drinks
Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

£2.45
£2.95
£3.95
£4.25
£3.95

Americano
Hot Chocolate
Flat White
Macchiato
Breakfast Tea

£3.45
£3.50
£3.95
£3.25
£2.20

Iced Coffee
Frappuccino
Iced Latte
Iced Americano

£4.50
£3.95
£3.45

Mocktails
Mojito

Strawberry, Raspberry or Original available.
Fresh mint, and lime, topped with lemonade over ice.

Glass House Garden
Elderfl ower cordial, fresh apple juice, mint, lime and cucumber. Topped with 

lemonade.

Hot Apple Pie
Spiced hot fresh apple juice topped with whipped cream or coconut yoghurt.

£7.96



Rose
SERENO CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ
Italy, 2 // Pale coral pink colour with delicate aromas of raspberries
and cherries on a refreshing palate.

CUVEE ROUSSON GRENACHE ROSE
France, 1 // This rose shows aromas of fresh strawberry and cherry. A crisp palate 
of light spice and a lingering dry finish.

MARIUS PEYOL CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France, 2 // Soft palate of red berries and white blossom with a well-supported
underlying note of gentle spice.

£25.5

£29

£39

£9.5

£10.5

£7.5

£8.5

Sparkling
FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO 
Italy, 1 // Fine, fruity and elegant with notes of green apple, pear and acacia.

FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO ROSÉ
Italy, 2 // Delicate palate of red berries and floral nuances.

ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO
Italy, 2 // Bringing the elegance and summer berry fruits of a rose to the soft 
bubbles of a stylish sparkler; this is elegance personified! 

£28.5

£28.5

£18

£9.5

£9.5

Champagne
DE SAINT GALL TRADITION PREMIER CRU
France, 1 // Enticing golden colour and it is expressive and refined on the palate 
with a hint of vinosity.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
France, 1 // Elegant palate of light citrus fruits and subtle, toasty brioche notes.

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
France, 1 // 100% Chardonnay rich in tropical fruit flavours
with an underlying note of vanilla.

£60

£99

£150

£35

75cl

75cl

75cl

250ml

20cl

37.5cl

175ml



White
SERENO CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy, 2 // Light citrus aromas leading to a palate of subtle vanilla notes.

TURTLE BAY MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand, 1 // This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry 
and some melon characters. 

LA SORAIA GAVI DI GAVI
Italy, 1 // Textured notes of peach and honeyed citrus fruit with delicate white 
flowers on the nose.

£25

£33

£39

£9

£11.5

£7

£9.5

Red
LUNA AZUL MERLOT
Chile, B // Rounded flavours of plums and sweet spice in abundance.

CRAMELE RECAS PINOT NOIR
Romania, B // Black cherry and raspberry flavours
with a back note of warming cinnamon.

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA RISERVA DOPPIO
Italy, D // Ruby red in colour with aromas of ripe plums, sour cherry, some dried 
fruits and subtle sweet vanilla spice. 

£25

£26.5

£39

£7

£10

£7

£8

Tasting Guide
The wines have been categorised according to taste.

White & Rosé on a scale of 1 - 9 with 1 being the driest through to 9 being the sweetest. 
Red wines are graded A - E with A being light-bodied through to E being full-bodied.

125ml glass available upon request.

75cl

75cl

250ml

250ml

175ml

175ml

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz

£11.95
£11.95


