

## Beers

Corona	£5.00
Peroni	£5.00
Peroni 0.0%	£4.00

## Soft Drinks

Coke	£3.20	Kombucha	£3.25
Diet Coke	£2.95	Smoothies	£4.50
Sprite	£3.20	Protien Shake	£4.50
Sprite Zero	£2.95	Health Shot	£2.75
Bottle Green Elderflower	£3.25	Still Water	£1.75
Bottle Green Apple	£3.25	Sparkling Water	£1.95
Frobisher's Juices	£2.75		

## Hot Drinks

Espresso	£2.45	Americano	£3.45
Double Espresso	£2.95	Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Latte	£3.95	Flat White	£3.95
Cappuccino	£4.25	Macchiato	£3.25
Mocha	£3.95	Breakfast Tea	£2.20

## Iced Coffee

Frappuccino	£4.50
Iced Latte	£3.95
Iced Americano	£3.45

## Mocktails

£7.96

### Mojito

Strawberry, Raspberry or Original available.  
Fresh mint, and lime, topped with lemonade over ice.

### Glass House Garden

Elderflower cordial, fresh apple juice, mint, lime and cucumber. Topped with lemonade.

### Hot Apple Pie

Spiced hot fresh apple juice topped with whipped cream or coconut yoghurt.

## Champagne

	37.5cl	75cl	
<b>DE SAINT GALL TRADITION PREMIER CRU</b>	<b>£35</b>	<b>£60</b>	
France, 1 // Enticing golden colour and it is expressive and refined on the palate with a hint of vinosity.			
<b>VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT</b>			<b>£99</b>
France, 1 // Elegant palate of light citrus fruits and subtle, toasty brioche notes.			
<b>RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS</b>			<b>£150</b>
France, 1 // 100% Chardonnay rich in tropical fruit flavours with an underlying note of vanilla.			

## Sparkling

	20cl	75cl	
<b>FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO</b>	<b>£9.5</b>	<b>£28.5</b>	
Italy, 1 // Fine, fruity and elegant with notes of green apple, pear and acacia.			
<b>FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO ROSÉ</b>	<b>£9.5</b>	<b>£28.5</b>	
Italy, 2 // Delicate palate of red berries and floral nuances.			
<b>ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO</b>			<b>£18</b>
Italy, 2 // Bringing the elegance and summer berry fruits of a rose to the soft bubbles of a stylish sparkler; this is elegance personified!			

## Rose

	175ml	250ml	75cl
<b>SERENO CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ</b>	<b>£7.5</b>	<b>£9.5</b>	<b>£25.5</b>
Italy, 2 // Pale coral pink colour with delicate aromas of raspberries and cherries on a refreshing palate.			
<b>CUVEE ROUSSON GRENACHE ROSE</b>	<b>£8.5</b>	<b>£10.5</b>	<b>£29</b>
France, 1 // This rose shows aromas of fresh strawberry and cherry. A crisp palate of light spice and a lingering dry finish.			
<b>MARIUS PEYOL CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ</b>			<b>£39</b>
France, 2 // Soft palate of red berries and white blossom with a well-supported underlying note of gentle spice.			

## White

	175ml	250ml	75cl
<b>SERENO CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO</b>	<b>£7</b>	<b>£9</b>	<b>£25</b>
Italy, 2 // Light citrus aromas leading to a palate of subtle vanilla notes.			

<b>TURTLE BAY MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC</b>	<b>£9.5</b>	<b>£11.5</b>	<b>£33</b>
New Zealand, 1 // This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry and some melon characters.			

<b>LA SORAIA GAVI DI GAVI</b>			<b>£39</b>
Italy, 1 // Textured notes of peach and honeyed citrus fruit with delicate white flowers on the nose.			

## Red

	175ml	250ml	75cl
<b>LUNA AZUL MERLOT</b>	<b>£7</b>	<b>£7</b>	<b>£25</b>
Chile, B // Rounded flavours of plums and sweet spice in abundance.			

<b>CRAMELE RECAS PINOT NOIR</b>	<b>£8</b>	<b>£10</b>	<b>£26.5</b>
Romania, B // Black cherry and raspberry flavours with a back note of warming cinnamon.			

<b>PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA RISERVA DOPPIO</b>			<b>£39</b>
Italy, D // Ruby red in colour with aromas of ripe plums, sour cherry, some dried fruits and subtle sweet vanilla spice.			

## Cocktails

Aperol Spritz	£11.95
Limoncello Spritz	£11.95

## Tasting Guide

The wines have been categorised according to taste.  
White & Rosé on a scale of 1 - 9 with 1 being the driest through to 9 being the sweetest.  
Red wines are graded A - E with A being light-bodied through to E being full-bodied.

125ml glass available upon request.